Lewisham Crematorium Fees and Charges 2025/26

Cremation Fees Resident Non Resident Comments

Adult Mon-Fri 1hr chapel time £1,010 £1,010 10am - 3pm

Adult Mon-Fri 30 minute chapel time £835 £835 9am & 9:30am

Adult Mon-Thur 4pm (No 4pm Fridays) 45 minute chapel time £1,070 £1,070 4pm

Adult Mon-Fri £1,355 £1,400 Double Time 2hrs

Adult Mon-Fri £1,704 £1,704 Tripple Time  3hrs

Reduced Cost Cremations

Adult Direct Cremation (non attendance/no chapel service) Reduction £310 £310 Call office to confirm

Coffin-Drop Off includes Adult Direct Cremation £431 £431 Out of hours option

Simple Cremation £1,547 £1,547

Adult - Saturday (Self Service Chapel for 1hr, Cremation within 72hrs) £616 £616 1lam & 12 slots only

Adult - Sunday (Self Service Chapel for 1hr, Cremation within 72hrs) £718 £718 1lam & 12 slots only

Weekend Services

Adult - Saturday £1,375 £1,512

Adult - Saturday Double time £1,706 £1,877

Adult - Sunday £1,835 £2,018

Adult Sunday - double time £2,304 £2,535

NVF, Baby and Childrens Services

Foetus & Babies aged under 2 years No Charge £79

Child aged over 2 and Under 16 years £310 £310

Cremation of body part or tissue New £50 £50

Organist Services and use of Organ

Use of Organ £34 £34

Miscellaneous

Late or Over Run Service per 15 minutes Increase £150 £150 chapel service 1hr to
reduce risk of over rt

After funeral gathering in cemetery chapel New £500 £500 Call office to discuss

Scattering of Cremated Remains from elsewhere £93 £93

Scattering of Cremated Remains (deducted from memorial price if purchased) £22 £22

Customs or duplicate £43 £43

CFF Administration Fee £33 £33

Search Fee - up to 4 names £63 £63

Cremated Remains Holding Fee (after 1 month) £41 £41

Hire of Crematorium Chapel for Weekend Event (2hrs max) £616 £616

Obitus (Music & Media) Prices Inc VAT
Obitus charges to follow £3 local charge on all items.



